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
2-BR, 3-BA, 24 HOUR CONCIERGE  Web# 18298948
Josh & Matthew Altman O: 310.819.3250  Heather Altman M: 310.924.4664

WEST HOLLYWOOD | NEW LEASE | 1100 ALTA LOMA ROAD #908
$11,000/MO  2-BR, 3-BA  WEB# 17296758  Michelle Oliver M: 310.500.6111

VENICE | NEW LISTING | 810 SUPERBA AVENUE | $2,795,000
3-BR, 2-BA  Web# 18298952  Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

VENICE | NEW LISTING | 123 BREEZE AVENUE | $1,695,000
2-BR, 2-BA  Web# 18298926  Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

SUNSET STRIP | NEW LISTING | 2100 SUNSET PLAZA DRIVE | $18,000,000
6-BR, 11-BA  Web# 18298932  Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147

INDIAN WELLS | PRICE IMPROVEMENT | 77812 COTTONWOOD COVE
$2,888,000  7-BR, 8-BA  Web# DE10938  Josh Reef M: 310.728.9228
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e l l i m a n . c o m / c a l i f o r n i a

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2018 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL 
WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 

9 6 9 4  O A K  P A S S  R O A D  |  B E V E R L Y  H I L L S
$ 1 7 , 9 9 5 , 0 0 0  |  N E W  L I S T I N G  |  C A T E R E D  O P E N

This incredible one of a kind development opportunity and/or owner user property lies within the prestigious gated community on Oak Pass Road in Beverly 
Hills. Secluded and private located behind two separate gates, set on nearly 2 acres. Compound with amazing tennis/basketball court, extradordinary home 
gym facility, basketball court, putting green, large motor court, and beautiful two-story guest house. The main house with 5 bedrooms and 8 baths boasts 
light Oak fl oors, large open spaces, formal living room with fi replace and terrace, dining room, gourmet kitchen, professional screening room, luxurious 
master and baths, children wing, family/game room, amazing grounds with “paradise pool” and waterfall. Simply one of a kind.    Web# 18298954 

JOSH & MATT ALTMAN
O: 310.819.3250
Josh@TheAltmanBrothers.com
TheAltmanBrothers.Elliman.com
CalBRE# 01764587

DAVID VAYSTUB
M: 818.983.6886
David@TheAltmanBrothers.com
TheAltmanBrothers.Elliman.com
CalBRE# 01970516

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2



PAGE 81

e l l i m a n . c o m / c a l i f o r n i a

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2018 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL 
WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 

5 8 0  C H A L E T T E  D R I V E  |  T R O U S D A L E  E S T A T E S
$ 1 0 , 9 9 5 , 0 0 0  |  N E W  L I S T I N G  |  C A T E R E D  O P E N

Prime Trousdale Estates contemporary mediterranean. With an open fl oor plan this home features walls of glass creating a light and bright atmosphere 
throughout. Gated with a spacious motor court, 2 car garage, 5 beds, 7 baths just under 6k sf living, dining and family room are all spacious and have 
a seamless fl ow. Kitchen features a breakfast room, professional quality appliances, sizable central island, and an abundance of cabinet space. Master 
bedroom features a walk-in closet with continuous fl ow into the backyard, additional 4 bedrooms, all en suite. Outdoor area features an in-ground pool and 
spa, fi re pit, spacious pool deck and yard with city lights to ocean views. Don’t miss this rare opportunity.   Web# 18298948 
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
cluded, fenced 1.14 acre lot. 3 BR, 4 BA, Gourmet
Kitchen with wood burning fire Oven, 4 Fireplaces,
3 Car Garage.Wine Cellar.Artist’s Studio! $1,395,000

Dramatic Lakefront! Offered Furnished! Entirely
Separate Guest Studio with Full Bath and Full
Kitchen. 3 Bdrms. 2 Baths. Lakeview! Garage. New
Trex Single Slip Dock with Dock House. $1,799,000

Includes Single Slip Dock!All FurnishedVintage
Cabin. 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths. Fireplace. Level
Double Garage! Plus Single Slip Dock!Walk to the
Village from the Lake trail! Charming! $699,000

Beautiful Custom Home! Spectacular Views!
3,060 sq. ft. Air Conditioning! 2 Furnaces! 4 Bed-
rooms 3.5 Baths. Great Room with Vaulted Ceilings
and Fireplace. Boat Deep 2 Car Garage. $599,000

Jetsetters Escape! Exquisite Designer Perfect
Condo on the Water’s Edge! 2 Bedroom Suites.
Showplace. Furnished! Includes Dock! Gated and
Private Community. Everything included! $699,000

Walk to the Lake! Gorgeous Upscale Lodge with
beautiful grounds. 4 Bedrooms, 3.5 Baths. Formal
Dining Area. Dream Kitchen. Garage. Generator.
Air Conditioning. Walk to Tavern Bay. $749,000

Affordable Mountain Getaway

Escape to Paradise

Members of the Rim of the World Association of Realtors, and Los Angeles / Beverly Hill Board of Realtors

Caravan Express.12.17:Caravan Express  1/3/18  4:38 PM  Page 1
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ne of the most dramatic Lakefront Properties in LakeArrowhead! Gorgeous grounds with layered brick Patios meandering down to the waters edge and Double
Dock. The Lake frontage expands 2 large Lots and Boaters from Lakeside are awed by the grand statement by day and are dazzled at night by the 100’s of lights
twinkling the Landscape. It is like living in a Park on the Lakes Edge. There are breathtaking Lake Views from all points of the property including the Separate
Guest House for staff or teens. While over 7,000 sq. ft., the Home feels comfortable and inviting with interesting architectural elements. The Master Suite is on
the main level with Ladies Bath Lounge. There are 2 professionalWet Bars, one in the Living Room and the other in the Sports Room. There is an entirely Separate
Wing with Kitchen, Living Room, 3 Bedrooms and 2.5 Baths with Private Patio for long term Guests or Inlaws. There are 4 Family Bedrooms in the Residence.
There is an outdoor Chef’s Kitchenette and the grandscale Terraces will entertain 100’s. Sauna with Shower. Motor Court. Located within Hamiltair Guard Gated
Community. Beautiful Showing.Only 1 1/2 hour drive from LosAngeles. Retire to LakeArrowhead! Text or Call Lynne B.Wilson, 951-741-7117. $5,250,000.

Discover Lake Arrowhead!
O

Lake Arrowhead (909) 337-2080 • Beverly Hills • www.CottagestoCastles.net • ResortHomes@aol.com • Lake Gregory (909) 338-3600

Only 1 1/2 Hour Drive from Los Angeles

Caravan Express.pg2.12.17:Layout 1  1/3/18  4:35 PM  Page 1
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LOS FELIZ BROKERAGE | 1801 Hillhurst Avenue, Los Angeles 90027 | SOTHEBYSHOMES.COM

1 9 5 7  L AU G H L I N  PA R K  D R I VE

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real 
estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. SIR CalBRE#: 899496

Open Tuesday Jan. 9th | 11am-2pm 
Lunch Served 

Los Feliz

3BD/4BA |  $3,985,000

Situated behind highly desirable gates of exclusive Laughlin Park Community sits this elegant 3bd/4ba and 
a media room contemporary Mediterranean villa with park-like grounds and a large sparkling pool with hot 
tub. Entertainer’s gourmet kitchen with top of the line stainless appliances include Sub Zero Pro 48, 
Thermador range, Bosch dishwasher. Luxurious custom mahogany cabinets with Miele built-in coffee 
maker (plumbed) and built-in TV and granite counter tops. Solid walnut flooring throughout the house 
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